
Braided  
Stainless Steel,  
Pre-Rounded For Installation  
Ease
STAINLESS STEEL (SSN) braid looks great in any application and is as strong as 
steel. Now, you can take any stock or custom hose, slip a length of Flexo Stainless 
over it, hide the cut ends under your clamps and have the same look and protec-
tion as custom overbraided hoses at a fraction of the cost.

Nominal 
Size

Part 
#

Wall 
Thickness

Expansion Range Standard Spool Put-Ups Available 
Colors

Lbs/
100’Min. Max. Bulk Spool Shop Spool

1/2”
5/8”
3/4”
1”

1 1/4”
1 3/4”

SSN0.50SV
SSN0.63SV
SSN0.75SV
SSN1.00SV
SSN1.25SV
SSN1.75SV

.025”

.025”

.025”

.025”

.035”

.040”

1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
3/4”
1”

1 1/2”

5/8”
3/4”
1”

1 1/4”
1 1/2”
2 1/4”

100’
100’
100’
100’
100’
100’

25’
25’
25’
25’
25’
25’

Silver (SV)
Silver (SV)
Silver (SV)
Silver (SV)
Silver (SV)
Silver (SV)

4.00
5.00
5.00
11.00
19.00
31.00

• Virtually     
 Indestructible 304   
 Stainless Steel
• Won’t Discolor or Rust

Brass Beauty
Techflex FLEXO BRASS (MBB) can be a useful and  
beautiful part of your next project. The decorative features of  
brass are obvious, but many people don’t know that brass is actually an alloy of 
copper and zinc.   
Our brass is designed for both looks and functionality and can be adapted to create 
custom hoses and brake lines. Designers and engineers may also use our brass 
braid for its natural antimicrobial and germicidal properties. Contact with our 
Brass Braid can kill harmful microorganisms within minutes. Brass Braid has been 
used in "steampunk" creations of all kinds to bring the hoses of the industrial  
revolution back to life today.    

Nominal 
Size

Part 
#

Wall 
Thickness

Expansion Range Standard Spool Put-Ups Available 
Colors

Lbs/
100’Min. Max. Bulk Spool Shop Spool

1/8”
1/4”
3/8”
1/2”

MBB0.13BRS
MBB0.25BRS
MBB0.38BRS 
MBB0.50BRS

.015”

.027”

.015”

.020”

1/8”
1/4”
3/8”
1/2”

1/4”
3/8”
3/4”
1”

250’
100’
100’
100’

25’
25’
25’
25’

Brass (BRS)
Brass (BRS)
Brass (BRS)
Brass (BRS)

0.90
3.00
3.00
4.20

Stainless Steel sleeving is used in applications 
such as expansion joints, where constant 
movement and high temperatures require  

a flexible, indestructible covering.

Contact your account representative for additional size information.
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