

- Virtually Indestructible 304
 Stainless Steel
- Won't Discolor or Rust



Stainless Steel sleeving is used in applications such as expansion joints, where constant movement and high temperatures require a flexible, indestructible covering.



Braided Stainless Steel, Pre-Rounded For Installation Ease

STAINLESS STEEL (SSN) braid looks great in any application and is as strong as steel. Now, you can take any stock or custom hose, slip a length of Flexo Stainless over it, hide the cut ends under your clamps and have the same look and protection as custom overbraided hoses at a fraction of the cost.

Nominal Size	Part #	Wall Thickness	Expansion Range		Standard Spool Put-Ups		Available	Lbs/
			Min.	Max.	Bulk Spool	Shop Spool	Colors	100′
1/2"	SSN0.50SV	.025"	1/4"	5/8"	100′	25′	Silver (SV)	4.00
5/8"	SSN0.63SV	.025"	3/8"	3/4"	100′	25′	Silver (SV)	5.00
3/4"	SSN0.75SV	.025"	1/2"	1″	100′	25′	Silver (SV)	5.00
1″	SSN1.00SV	.025"	3/4"	1 1/4"	100′	25′	Silver (SV)	11.00
1 1/4"	SSN1.25SV	.035"	1″	1 1/2"	100′	25′	Silver (SV)	19.00
1 3/4"	SSN1.75SV	.040"	1 1/2"	2 1/4"	100′	25′	Silver (SV)	31.00







Brass Beauty

Techflex FLEXO BRASS (MBB) can be a useful and beautiful part of your next project. The decorative features of brass are obvious, but many people don't know that brass is actually an alloy of copper and zinc.

Our brass is designed for both looks and functionality and can be adapted to create custom hoses and brake lines. Designers and engineers may also use our brass braid for its natural antimicrobial and germicidal properties. Contact with our Brass Braid can kill harmful microorganisms within minutes. Brass Braid has been used in "steampunk" creations of all kinds to bring the hoses of the industrial revolution back to life today.

Nominal Size	Part #	Wall Thickness	Expansion Range		Standard Spool Put-Ups		Available	Lbs/
			Min.	Max.	Bulk Spool	Shop Spool	Colors	100'
1/8"	MBB0.13BRS	.015"	1/8"	1/4"	250′	25′	Brass (BRS)	0.90
1/4"	MBB0.25BRS	.027"	1/4"	3/8"	100′	25′	Brass (BRS)	3.00
3/8"	MBB0.38BRS	.015"	3/8"	3/4"	100′	25′	Brass (BRS)	3.00
1/2"	MBB0.50BRS	.020"	1/2"	1″	100′	25′	Brass (BRS)	4.20

Contact your account representative for additional size information.



